
KANEPE GRUPLARI
Sofa Groups

Dream

Design
in your





Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

BSS-1001 / 5.186
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

BSS-1003 / 7.903

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

BSS-1001

BSS-1003

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

112 cm

230 cm

90 cm

95 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

BusinessBUSINESS
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

BNT-1510 / 2.964
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

BNT-1512 / 5.125
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

BNT-1511 / 4.199

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

BNT-1510

BNT-1511

BNT-1512

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

93 cm

156 cm

216 cm

90 cm

90 cm

90 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

BentleyBENTLEY

O t h e r  n a m e  f o r  c o m f o r t
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

PCS-1505 / 2.655
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

PCS-1507 / 4.569
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

PCS-1506 / 3.581

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

PCS-1505

PCS-1506

PCS-1507

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

77 cm

138 cm

189 cm

74 cm

74 cm

74 cm

74 cm

74 cm

74 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

PicassoPICASSO

We were inspired by nature,
designed for you.
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

OSL-1500 / 2.717
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

OSL-1502 / 4.446
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

OSL-1501 / 3.581

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

OSL-1500

OSL-1501

OSL-1502

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

83 cm

146 cm

204 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

86 cm

86 cm

86 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

OsloOSLOOSLO

Without compromising comfort, more sports and dynamic line design desirable in executive offices sofa.
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

CRM-1515 / 2.667
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

CRM-1517 / 4.322
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

CRM-1516 / 3.581

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

CRM-1515

CRM-1516

CRM-1517

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

92 cm

150 cm

212 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

72 cm

72 cm

72 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

CarmenCARMEN

C
A

R
M

E
N

Slim feet, large and comfortable seating area A product that reflects 
the grandeur and prestige of your offices.
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

SNC-1550 / 2.346
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

SNC-1552 / 4.446
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

SNC-1551 / 3.334

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

SNC-1550

SNC-1551

SNC-1552

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

70 cm

127 cm

169 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

SencronSENCRONSENCRON

It adds comfort and elegance to the workspaces with 
its simple design language and wide color options.
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

LNC-1530 / 2.593
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

LNC-1532 / 4.446
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

LNC-1531 / 3.458

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

LNC-1530

LNC-1531

LNC-1532

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

78 cm

130 cm

192 cm

82 cm

82 cm

82 cm

79 cm

79 cm

79 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

LanciaLANCIALANCIA

It creates a space 

for users to relax 

in the office.
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

FLX-1525 / 2.433
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

FLX-1527 / 4.446
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

FLX-1526 / 3.421

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

FLX-1525

FLX-1526

FLX-1527

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

72 cm

131 cm

184 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

FlexFLEX

FLEX

Continuous stitching details of FLEX show a lawless 

appearance in the area you use.
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa
WST-1520 / 2.593

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa
WST-1522 / 4.507

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa
WST-1521 / 3.705

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

WST-1520

WST-1521

WST-1522

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

94 cm

158 cm

204 cm

77 cm

77 cm

77 cm

73 cm

73 cm

73 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

WestWEST

A combination 
of comfort

and aesthetics.
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

OYS-1545 / 2.099
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

OYS-1546 / 3.211

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

OYS-1545

OYS-1546

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

64 cm

155 cm

83 cm

83 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

OysterOYSTER

It easily adapts to your style and workspace with its dynamic
lines and rich material variety.

OYSTER
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNS-1540 / 2.470
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNS-1542 / 4.149
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNS-1541 / 3.433

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNS-1540

GNS-1541

GNS-1542

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

66 cm

123 cm

169 cm

86 cm

86 cm

86 cm

77 cm

77 cm

77 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

GenesisGENESİSP e r f e c t  a p p e a r a n c e ,  s u p e r i o r  c o m f o r t .
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

MNZ-1535 / 2.791
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

MNZ-1537 / 4.939
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

MNZ-1536 / 3.952

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

MNZ-1535

MNZ-1536

MNZ-1537

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

72 cm

128 cm

183 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

MonzaMONZA

M
O
N
Z
A

Offering rich suggestions for living spaces with its 

wide product range, Remo brings harmony and 

comfort to your living space thanks to its colorful 

and soft looring options.
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

TOR-1560 / 2.667
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

TOR-1562 / 4.520
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

TOR-1561 / 3.532

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

TOR-1560

TOR-1561

TOR-1562

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

70 cm

128 cm

190 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

ToroTORO

T O R O
All the colors of modern life 

It comes to life with TORO.
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

SLV-1570 / 2.285
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

SLV-1572 / 3.705
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

SLV-1571 / 2.963

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

SLV-1570

SLV-1571

SLV-1572

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

67 cm

122 cm

175 cm

74 cm

74 cm

74 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

SilverSILVER
S
IL

V
E
R

It
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31

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s



Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

SYD-1600 / 2.223
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

SYD-1602 / 3.581
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

SYD-1601 / 2.964

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

SYD-1560

SYD-1561

SYD-1562

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

81 cm

137 cm

190 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

81 cm

81 cm

81 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

SydneySYDNEY

A product that emphasizes its 
users more than itself

33

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s



Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

HRN-1590 / 2.346
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

HRN-1591 / 3.952

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

HRN-1590

HRN-1591

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

93 cm

205 cm

75 cm

75 cm

72 cm

72 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

HeronHERON

Different,

Innovative

and Dynamic

HERON
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

NRA-1555 / 2.346
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

NRA-1557 / 3.705
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

NRA-1556 / 3.087

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

NRA-1555

NRA-1556

NRA-1557

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

95 cm

148 cm

194 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

83 cm

83 cm

83 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

NoraNORA

The new definition 
of comfort

N
O
R
A
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

STL-1565 / 2.470
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

STL-1567 / 3.952
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

STL-1566 / 3.211

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

STL-1565

STL-1566

STL-1567

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

78 cm

134 cm

188 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

StellaSTELLA

The perfect harmony of 
polyurethane leather and wood

S
T
E
L
L
A
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

DSY-1011

DSY-1012

DSY-1013

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

96 cm

152 cm

208 cm

87 cm

87 cm

87 cm

72 cm

72 cm

72 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

DaisyDAISY

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

DSY-1011 / 2.717
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

DSY-1013 / 4.446
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

DSY-1012 / 3.828

DAISY
It is a product that reflects 
the grandeur and prestige of 
your offices with its thin feet 
and wide and comfortable 
sitting area.
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

ESC-1005 / 2.964
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

ESC-1007 / 5.063
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

ESC-1006 / 3.890

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

ESC-1005

ESC-1006

ESC-1007

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

79 cm

136 cm

196 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

EscapeESCAPE

Es c a p e 43
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

RLX-1580 / 2.655
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

RLX-1582 / 4.569
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

RLX-1581 / 3.705

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

RLX-1580

RLX-1581

RLX-1582

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

92 cm

146 cm

204 cm

86 cm

86 cm

86 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

RelaxRELAXR E L A X

Integration of comfort and aesthetics with RELAX
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

SEA-1585 / 2.470
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

SEA-1587 / 4.322
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

SEA-1586 / 3.334

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

SEA-1585

SEA-1586

SEA-1587

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

88 cm

144 cm

204 cm

82 cm

82 cm

82 cm

67 cm

67 cm

67 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

SeatSEAT

Touch your sitting areas 
in your office with SEAT
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

BOW-1605 / 2.717
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

BOW-1607 / 4.446
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

BOW-1606 / 3.507

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

BOW-1605

BOW-1606

BOW-1607

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

88 cm

150 cm

198 cm

86 cm

86 cm

86 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

BowieBOWIEBOWIEThe 
elegance 
of metal 
meets 
wood
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

BGT-1575 / 3.631
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

BGT-1576 / 4.199

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

BGT-1575

BGT-1576

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

79 cm

198 cm

79 cm

80 cm

95 cm

90 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

BugattiBUGATTI

• Dönüş Kabiliyeti

• Sallanma Özelliği
• Swing Feature

• Turning Ability

B
U

G
A

T
T

I

A multifunctional 
and innovative 

armchair
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

CRS-1595 / 2.099
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

CRS-1596 / 3.705

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

CRS-1595

CRS-1596

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

68 cm

180 cm

78 cm

78 cm

77 cm

77 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

CrossCROSSCROSS

COM FORT  AND  AEST H E T I C S  TOG E T H E R
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

FLT-1615 / 1.902
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

FLT-1616 / 2.902

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

FLT-1515

FLT-1516

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

63 cm

120 cm

69 cm

69 cm

81 cm

81 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

FlatFLATFLAT
M E E T I N G  M I N I M A L I S T  L I N E S 

W I T H  S M A L L  O F F I C E S
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Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

RİO-1620 / 1.482
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

RİO-1621 / 2.173

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

RİO-1620

RİO-1621

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

70 cm

141 cm

69 cm

69 cm

84 cm

84 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

RioRIO
RIO

A PRODUCT THAT EMPHASIZES ITS 

USERS MORE THAN ITSELF
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

NRO-1015

NRO-1016

NRO-1017

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

67 cm

122 cm

175 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

72 cm

72 cm

72 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

NeroNERO

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

NRO-1015 / 2.717
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

NRO-1017 / 4.199
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

NRO-1016 / 3.458

N
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

BRN-1021

BRN-1022

BRN-1023

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

82 cm

137 cm

189 cm

77 cm

77 cm

77 cm

72 cm

72 cm

72 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

BurnBURN

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

BRN-1021 / 2.531
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

BRN-1023 / 4.075
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

BRN-1022 / 3.334

B U R N
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

NBL-1051

NBL-1052

NBL-1053

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

69 cm

125 cm

177 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

74 cm

74 cm

74 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

NobelNOBEL

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

NBL-1051 / 2.470
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

NBL-1053 / 4.446
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

NBL-1052 / 3.396

Flawless appearance, high level of comfort.

N
ob
el
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

NBL-1078

NBL-1079

NBL-1080

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

78 cm

135 cm

186 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

74 cm

74 cm

74 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

Nobel-XNOBEL-X

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

NBL-1078 / 2.655
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

NBL-1080 / 4.618
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

NBL-1079 / 3.581

N
O
B
E
L
-
X

The power 

of a good 

design is 

hidden in its 

simplicity.
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

ARD-1041

ARD-1042

ARD-1043

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

65 cm

122 cm

177 cm

77 cm

77 cm

77 cm

77 cm

77 cm

77 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

ArdenARDEN

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

ARD-1041 / 2.346
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

ARD-1043 / 4.075
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

ARD-1042 / 3.211

ARDEN
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

RWR-1025

RWR-1026

RWR-1027

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

62 cm

117 cm

172 cm

81 cm

81 cm

81 cm

73 cm

73 cm

73 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

RowerROWER

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

RWR-1025 / 2.717
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

RWR-1027 / 4.693
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

RWR-1026 / 3.211

ROWER

Make a difference in your 
offices with sharp metal lines
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

PLS-1031

PLS-1032

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

69 cm

150 cm

77 cm

77 cm

90 cm

90 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

PlusPLUS

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

PLS-1031 / 2.099
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

PLS-1032 / 3.211

P
L
U
S

The power 

of a good 

design is 

hidden in its 

simplicity.
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

RPL-1035

RPL-1036

RPL-1037

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

65 cm

122 cm

180 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

77 cm

77 cm

77 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

ReplayREPLAY

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

RPL-1035 / 2.346
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

RPL-1037 / 4.569
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

RPL-1036 / 4.075

R
E
P
L
A
Y All colors 

of modern 

life come 

to life 

with 

Replay.
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

BRV-1055

BRV-1056

BRV-1057

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

68 cm

124 cm

198 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

79 cm

79 cm

79 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

BravoBRAVO

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

BRV-1055 / 2.346
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

BRV-1057 / 3.507
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

BRV-1056 / 2.964

B R A V O
P e r f e c t  i n  e v e r y  r e s p e c t
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

DFY-1045

DFY-1046

DFY-1047

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

67 cm

124 cm

183 cm

82 cm

82 cm

82 cm

67 cm

67 cm

67 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

DuffyDUFFY

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

DFY-1045 / 2.099
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

DFY-1047 / 3.878
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

DFY-1046 / 3.087

Dufy 77
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

RNB-1061

RNB-1062

RNB-1063

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

89 cm

147 cm

203 cm

90 cm

90 cm

90 cm

82 cm

82 cm

82 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

RainbowRAINBOW

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

RNB-1061 / 2.840
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

RNB-1063 / 4.890
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

RNB-1062 / 3.754

R a i n b o w
The perfect 

harmony of wood 

and leather
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Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GLX-1065

GLX-1066

GLX-1067

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

90 cm

150 cm

209 cm

84 cm

84 cm

84 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

GalaxyGALAXY

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GLX-1065 / 2.840
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GLX-1067 / 4.446
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GLX-1066 / 3.593

Perfect in every respect

Galaxy
81

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s



Pego s PEGAS

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0625 / 2.717

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0626 / 3.705

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0627 / 4.693

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0625

GNC-0626

GNC-0627

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

77 cm

132 cm

187 cm

90 cm

90 cm

90 cm

82 cm

82 cm

82 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

DELTA Delta

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0631 / 3.705

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0632 / 4.199

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0630 / 2.717

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0630

GNC-0631

GNC-0632

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

98 cm

158 cm

218 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

8382
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WOLKWolk

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0671 / 3.334

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0672 / 4.199

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0670 / 2.223

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0670

GNC-0671

GNC-0672

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

80 cm

135 cm

190 cm

88 cm

88 cm

88 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

SWORD Sworf

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0651 / 2.964

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0652 / 3.705

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0650 / 2.285

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0650

GNC-0651

GNC-0652

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

80 cm

145 cm

205 cm

83 cm

83 cm

83 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

8584
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JUSTJust

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0641 / 3.211

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0642 / 3.828

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0640 / 2.445

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0640

GNC-0641

GNC-0642

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

74 cm

129 cm

184 cm

88 cm

88 cm

88 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

POLAR Polar

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0635 / 2.964

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0636 / 3.952

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0637 / 5.186

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0635

GNC-0636

GNC-0637

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

95 cm

155 cm

215 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

83 cm

83 cm

83 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

8786
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RANGERRanger

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0310 / 2.717

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0311 / 3.581

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0312 / 4.446

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0310

GNC-0311

GNC-0312

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

90 cm

150 cm

210 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

LARA

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0675 / 2.161

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0676 / 2.964

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0677 / 3.655

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0675

GNC-0676

GNC-0677

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

78 cm

133 cm

188 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

Lara

8988
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FALCONFalcon

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0645 / 2.420

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0646 / 3.458

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0647 / 4.149

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0645

GNC-0646

GNC-0647

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

75 cm

130 cm

185 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

70 cm

70 cm

70 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

Power

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0661 / 2.964

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0662 / 3.581

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0660 / 2.161

POWER

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0660

GNC-0661

GNC-0662

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

90 cm

145 cm

200 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

9190
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TESLATe sla

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0655 / 2.470

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0656 / 3.087

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0657 / 3.952

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0655

GNC-0656

GNC-0657

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

77 cm

132 cm

187 cm

87 cm

87 cm

87 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

CROWN Crowm

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0665 / 2.470

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0666 / 3.087

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0667 / 3.952

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0665

GNC-0666

GNC-0667

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

90 cm

145 cm

200 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

76 cm

76 cm

76 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

9392
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ŞURASura.

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0445 / 2.420

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0446 / 3.211

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0447 / 4.013

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0445

GNC-0446

GNC-0447

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

80 cm

140 cm

200 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

90 cm

90 cm

90 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

TRUVA Truva

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0870 / 2.346

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0871 / 3.087

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0872 / 3.890

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0670

GNC-0671

GNC-0672

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

85 cm

138 cm

200 cm

83 cm

83 cm

83 cm

90 cm

90 cm

90 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

9594
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DİAMONDDiamond

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0480 / 2.519

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0482 / 4.273

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0481 / 3.507

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0480

GNC-0481

GNC-0482

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

105 cm

165 cm

225 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

70 cm

70 cm

70 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

VERA Vera

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0330 / 2.593

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0331 / 3.149

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0330

GNC-0331

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

70 cm

167 cm

80 cm

80 cm

81 cm

81 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

9796
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PUNTOPunto

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0370 / 2.964

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0371 / 4.199

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0370

GNC-0371

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

95 cm

155 cm

75 cm

75 cm

85 cm

85 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

TİGER Tiger

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0390 / 2.902

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0391 / 4.026

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0392 / 5.063

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0390

GNC-0391

GNC-0392

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

80 cm

138 cm

196 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

9998
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NEVANeva

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0495 / 1.852

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0496 / 2.717

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0495

GNC-0496

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

80 cm

140 cm

73 cm

73 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

PANAMA Panama

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0430 / 2.223

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0432 / 3.828

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0431 / 3.087

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0430

GNC-0431

GNC-0432

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

101 cm

161 cm

220 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

101100

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a sO f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s



MANGOMango

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0500 / 2.223

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0501 / 3.087

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0502 / 3.952

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0500

GNC-0501

GNC-0502

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

90 cm

150 cm

210 cm

87 cm

87 cm

87 cm

77 cm

77 cm

77 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

ARTEMİS Artemi s

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0400 / 2.420

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0402 / 3.705

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0401 / 3.087

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0400

GNC-0401

GNC-0402

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

90 cm

150 cm

210 cm

85 cm

85 cm

85 cm

86 cm

86 cm

86 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

103102

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a sO f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s



CANVASCanvas

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0440 / 2.223

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0441 / 3.038

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0442 / 3.828

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0440

GNC-0441

GNC-0442

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

90 cm

150 cm

220 cm

76 cm

76 cm

76 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

NİL Nil

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0410 / 1.951

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0411 / 2.754

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0410

GNC-0411

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

66 cm

142 cm

78 cm

78 cm

74 cm

74 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

105104

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a sO f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s



Ürün Kodu
Product Code

ZEN-1071

ZEN-1072

ZEN-1073

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

86 cm

139 cm

193 cm

77 cm

77 cm

77 cm

78 cm

78 cm

78 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

ZenZEN

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

ZEN-1071 / 1.778
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

ZEN-1073 / 2.964
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

ZEN-1072 / 2.322

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

VNS-1075

VNS-1076 

VNS-1077

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

87 cm

140 cm

198 cm

81 cm

81 cm

81 cm

79 cm

79 cm

79 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

VenüsVENÜS

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

VNS-1075 / 1.778
Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

VNS-1077 / 2.964
İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

VNS-1076 / 2.322

107106

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a sO f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s



DOLPHİNDolphin

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0420 / 2.025

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0421 / 2.964

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0422 / 3.890

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0420

GNC-0421

GNC-0422

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

101 cm

160 cm

220 cm

75 cm

75 cm

75 cm

74 cm

74 cm

74 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

EKOLÜKS Ekolüks

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0875 / 1.630

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0876 / 2.297

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0877 / 2.964

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0875

GNC-0876

GNC-0877

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

85 cm

140 cm

195 cm

83 cm

83 cm

83 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

109108

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a sO f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s



RUNWAYRunway

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0460 / 1.729

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0461 / 2.470

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0460

GNC-0461

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

77 cm

138 cm

77 cm

77 cm

85 cm

85 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

PAVOX Pavox

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0450 / 2.099

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0451 / 3.705

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0450

GNC-0451

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

97 cm

166 cm

76 cm

76 cm

82 cm

82 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

111110

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a sO f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s



HAYATHayat

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0535 / 1.778

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0536 / 2.346

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0537 / 3.087

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0535

GNC-0536

GNC-0537

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

80 cm

140 cm

200 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

VİZYON Vizyon

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0525 / 1.791

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0527 / 3.161

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0526 / 2.396

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0525

GNC-0526

GNC-0527

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

100 cm

160 cm

220 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

113112

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a sO f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s



EXPRESExpre s

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

GNC-0880 / 1.729

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

GNC-0881 / 2.285

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

GNC-0882 / 2.964

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

GNC-0880

GNC-0881

GNC-0882

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

84 cm

138 cm

195 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

83 cm

83 cm

83 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

SOLEY Soley

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

SLY-1645 / 1.852

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

SLY-1647 / 2.778

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

SLY-1646 / 2.346

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

SLY-1645

SLY-1646

SLY-1647

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

88 cm

145 cm

200 cm

80 cm

80 cm

80 cm

73 cm

73 cm

73 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

115114

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a sO f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s



OXFORDOxford

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

OXF-1640 / 2.099

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

OXF-1641 / 2.766

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

OXF-1642 / 3.458

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

OXF-1640

OXF-1641

OXF-1642

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

91 cm

148 cm

205 cm

82 cm

82 cm

82 cm

83 cm

83 cm

83 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

OTTOMAN Ottoman

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

OTM-1635 / 2.964

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

OTM-1636 / 5.335

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

OTM-1635

OTM-1636

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

Üçlü Kanepe / Triple Sofa

96 cm

202 cm

94 cm

94 cm

95 cm

95 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

117116

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a sO f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s



RAYNOBİRaynobi

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

RYN-1630 / 1.297

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

RYN-1631 / 2.013

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

RYN-1630

RYN-1631

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

60 cm

128 cm

69 cm

69 cm

75 cm

75 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

LAGOS Lago s

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

LGS-1625 / 1.729

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

LGS-1626 / 2.778

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

LGS-1625

LGS-1626

Tekli Kanepe / Single Sofa

İkili Kanepe / Double Sofa

72 cm

140 cm

67 cm

67 cm

80 cm

80 cm

Açıklama
Product Description

Genişlik
Width

Derinlik
Depth

Yükseklik
Height

119118

O f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a sO f i s  K o l t u k l a r ı  &  K a n e p e l e r i   /  O f f i c e  C h a i r s  &  S o f a s
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